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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Music of the World
9.30 current Ceiling Prices
9.34 Merry Mixture
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star:
Eddy Duchin
10.30 Five Hits
10.46 ‘Michael Strogoff"
411. 0-11.30 Music While YouWork
912. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. From Screen to Radio

*

2.0 Vocal Combinations: The
Polish Army Choir
Song of WarsawPolish Lancers Song
WwW— I Left My Bonnie Las-
polish Mountaineers’ Songs

2413 = . Musical Mixture
2.46 Afternoon Talk: ‘"Witch-
craft in the United States"
3. 0 The Halle Orchestra
atau and Fugue in C Minor,46 Mozart
3.8 #£Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
To Chioe Mozart

8.17. London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Symphony in D Major, K.385Mozart

8.30 To-day’s Feature
4.0 #£"Sparrows of London"

4.14 They Play the Organ
4.30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs
5. 0 For the Children: Stream-
line Fairy Tales
5.15-5.30 Music Hall of the Air
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Snappy Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Oscar Levant (plano) with
the Philadelphia Orchestra con-
ducted by Eugene Ormandy
Rhapsody in Blue Gershwin

7.16 "The Man in the Dark"
7.30 Melody Mixture:
A Light Programme arranged
and played by Jack Byfield andhis Players, with James Bell
at the Organ
8. 0 Love Duets from Famous
Operas
8.15 Thrills from Great Operas
8.30 The Radio Stage

|9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Rhythm Parade
10. 0 Close down

VARA Ss
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 "London Markets"; Talk
by Norma Cooper
10.20 Devotional Service
10:40 For My Lady: Thrills fromGrand Opera
11. 0 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. My Orchestra: HermanFinck Orchestra

:2.15 Artists on Parade: Fritz
Kreisler |

—

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Melody Makers: Emanuel
Chabrier
3.15 Vocal Ensemble: TheBuccaneers
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Works by Dvorak
To-dayViolin Concerto in A Minor,
Op. 53
From Bohemia’s Meadows and
Forests Smetana
Four Biblical Songs

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘JustWilliam"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
oe Local News Service
7.15 "Impressions of a Dutch
Newcomer to New Zealand":
Talk by Mrs. P. Kruys
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Eastbourne Municipal Orchestra
Tarantelle for Flute and Clar-
inet Saint-Saens

7.36 Book of Verse: "Tennyson"
BBC Programme

8.1 Band Music
Black Dyke Mills Band
*"Tannhauser" Grand March
Wagner, arr. Hartmann

Tantalesqualen Overture
Suppe, arr. Rimmer

Jenny Wren Davis
8.13 ALLAN B. BOTTING
(tenor)
Wayside Rose Lehar
The Crown of the Year

Martin
Duna McGill
From the Studio

8.22 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards
The Soloist’s Delight

odfre
Polonaise in A, Op, 40, No.

Chopin

8.30 Henri Leoni and QuartetHenri Leoni Memories
8.38 Military BandFantastic Rhapsody Preza
$8.46 Nancy Evans (contralto)
The Sunshine of Your Smile

Cooke-Ray
Mountain Lovers Squire

8.52 Royal Artillery Band
Trumpet Voluntary

Purcell, arr. Geary
Colours of Liberty Kuhn

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Into the Unknown: MarcoPolo"
9.56 Old Time Waltz BandOld Timers’ Waltz Medley
10. 0 Robinson Cleaver at the
Organ
BBC Programme

10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
10.46 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN; DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m,_
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light and Bright
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Orchestral Suites
7.0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 Melody Mixture
8.0 Sonata Hour: Music byBeethoven
Beethoven’s Piano Sonatas (8thof series) ;

Edwin Fischer (piano)
Sonata No. 8 in C Minor, Op.
13 ("Pathetique’’)

8.16 Yella Pessl (piano) and
Von Freiberg (horn)
Sonata in F, Op. 17
8.32 Adolf Busch (violin) andRudolf Serkin (piano) }

gs fa C Minor, Op, 30,vO.

9. 1 CHAMBER MUSIC
Haydn’s String Quartets (13thof series)
Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in E, Op. 54, No. 3
9.17 The Silverman Piano Quar.
et
Quartet in E Flat, Op. Dvarak
9.49 Frederick Grinke and
David Martin (violins) and Wat-
son Forbes (viola)
Terzetto, Op. 74 Dvorak

10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prites
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Story-
time with Uncle Clarrie
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-
tras
6.0 "Forbidden Gold"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7,0 #£After Dinner Music
7.30 Listeners’ Own
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Reginald Dixon (organ)
Melodies from Schubert
9.36 "The Phantom Drummer"(final episode)
9.48 The Thesaurus SymphonyOrchestra
10.0 Close down

Tuesday, January 21News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
|

from the ZB’s.
|

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB wh m.
MORNING:

oO London News
QO Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Roadmender
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Wind in the Bracken10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood10.45 Cross-Roads of Life11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:12.0 Lunch Music ~1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)

|2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Isiand6.15 The Junior Naturalist
6.30 Thanks...7.15 The Moon and Sixpence
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB sie tm
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood (first
broadcast)
10.45 Cross-Roads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 With the Singers
3.15 Instrumental Interlude
3.30 Piano Time3.45 Wandering Through theClassics
4. 0 Women’s World with Peggy4.45 String Tempo Time

EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Island6.15 Junior Naturalist6.30 Popular Fallacies7. 0 Reserved
7.15 The Moon and Sixpence7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis Incorporated8.0 Hit Parade8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 The Stars Parade
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9.5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These You Have Loved10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Swing Session12. 0 Close down

SZB se nee.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
H
9.
ill

. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Goodbye, Mr. Chips
10.46 Personality Programme
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session4.0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7.15 Danger Unlimited
(last broadcast) .
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Treasure House ofae HewsHit Parade
Here’s Health
Popular FallaciesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac

9.3 Musical Programme
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Strange Mysteries (first
broadcast)
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

Ro
8.
8.
9.
9.

AZB ie tae
MORNING;

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9,30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Good-bye, Mr. Chips
10.45 Personality Programme
11. & Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 From the Land of Erin
3.30 Instrumental Items
4. 0 Women’s Worid (Alma
Oaten)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6.0 Magic Island
6.16 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 The Scarab Ring
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8.0 #£4Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9.0, Current Ceiling Prices9.3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Melodies and Memories
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 .Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Morning Mixture
9, 0 Good Morning Request
Session
‘9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
pare
Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Evening Melodies6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Variety Bandbox6.45 Mittens7.0 Reserved
7.15 Two Destinies
7.30 Man in the Dark
745 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Intermezzo

;845 The Crimson9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Gardening Session
9.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.36 Three of a Kind
9.45 The Greenlawns People
10. 0 Close down

There are thrills aplenty in
the 3ZB feature The Grey
Shadow, broadcast every Tues-
day and Thursday at 6.30 p.m.

ee

The new dramatic serial at
morning tea time, Wind in the
Bracken, has just commenced
from Station 1ZB, heard at
10.15 a.m. Monday to Friday.
* %*

Enjoy the philosophies of
Mama Bloom in the new fea-
ture commencing at 2ZB at
10.30 this morning. Mama
Bloom’s Brood is broadcast at
10.30 a.m. every Tuesday and
Thursday by 1ZB and 2ZB,


